
Sri Manakula Vinayagar Medical College and Hospital

Department of Biochemistry

Yearly Schedule  (2019 - 2020)

Month Week Date Days 8.30-9.30 am 9.30 - 10.30 am

10.30 - 11.30 

am

11.30 - 12.30 

pm 12.30 - 1.30 pm

1.30 - 

2.30 pm 2.30 - 4.30 pm

September I 2.9.2019 Mon

3.9.2019 Tues

Cell                               

(1.1 - a) Pr (11.1)

4.9.2019 Wed

5.9.2019 Thurs

Cell                               

(1.1 -b, c )

6.9.2019 Fri 

Cell                               

(1.1 -d)

Cell                  (1.1 - 

e) 

7.9.2019 Sat

September II 9.9.2019 Mon Pr (11.1)

10.9.2019 Tues

11.9.2019 Wed

12.9.2019 Thurs Cell IL - Physiology

13.9.2019 Fri SGT SGT

14.9.2019 Sat

September III 16.9.2019 Mon Pr (11.1)

17.9.2019 Tues

Carb chem (3.1 -  a, b, 

c) Pr (11.1)

18.9.2019 Wed

19.9.2019 Thurs Carb chem (3.1 - d,e)

20.9.2019 Fri Carb chem (3.1 - f) SL

21.9.2019 Sat

September IV 23.9.2019 Mon

Carb chem               

(3.1 - f)

Carb chem         (3.1 - 

g) Pr (11.2, 11.1, 11.16)

24.9.2019 Tues SGT Pr (11.2, 11.1, 11.16)

Holiday - Vinayaka Chaturthi

Physiology IA

Holiday

Biochemistry IA - 1



25.9.2019 Wed

26.9.2019 Thurs SGT

27.9.2019 Fri Lipid chem (4.1 - a,b) SL

28.9.2019 Sat

September V 30.9.2019 Mon Lipid chem (4.1 - c) Lipid chem (4.1 - c) Pr (11.2, 11.1, 11.16)

October I 1.10.2019 Tues

Lipid Chem IL - Gen 

Med Pr (11.2, 11.1, 11.16)

2.10.2019 Wed

3.10.2019 Thurs Lipid chem (4.1 - d)

4.10.2019 Fri SGT SL

5.10.2019 Sat

October II 7.10.2019 Mon Pr (11.3, 11.4)

8.10.2019 Tues

Protein Chem (5.1 - 

a,b) Pr (11.3, 11.4)

9.10.2019 Wed

10.10.2019 Thurs

Protein Chem (5.1 - 

c,d)

11.10.2019 Fri 

Protein Chem (5.1 - 

e)          (5.2 - a)

Protein Chem (5.2 - 

b)

12.10.2019 Sat

October III 14.10.2019 Mon Pr (11.3, 11.4)

15.10.2019 Tues Protein Chem (5.2 - b) Pr (11.3, 11.4)

16.10.2019 Wed

17.10.2019 Thurs Prot. Chem (5.2 - c,d)

18.10.2019 Fri SGT SL

19.10.2019 Sat

October IV 21.10.2019 Mon Pr (11.3, 11.4)

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA

Biochemistry IA - 2



22.10.2019 Tues

Prot Chem IL - Physio, 

Pathology Pr (11.3, 11.4)

23.10.2019 Wed

24.10.2019 Thurs ECM  (9.1)

25.10.2019 Fri ECM (9.2) ECM (9.3)

26.10.2019 Sat

October V 28.10.2019 Mon ECM IL - Gen Med SGT Pr (11.20)

29.10.2019 Tues SGT Pr (11.20)

30.10.2019 Wed

31.10.2019 Thurs Hb Chem (6.12 - a, b)

November I 1.11.2019

2.11.2019

November II 4.11.2019 Mon Pr (11.20)

5.11.2019 Tues Hb Chem (6.12 - c) Pr (11.20)

6.11.2019 Wed

7.11.2019 Thurs Hb Chem (6.12 - d)

8.11.2019 Fri 

Hb Chem IL - Path, 

Gen Med SL

9.11.2019 Sat

November III 11.11.2019 Mon Pr (11.15)

12.11.2019 Tues SGT Pr (11.15)

13.11.2019 Wed

14.11.2019 Thurs SGT

15.11.2019 Fri SGT SL

16.11.2019 Sat

November IV 18.11.2019 Mon Pr (11.15)

19.11.2019 Tues NA Chem (7.1 - a) Pr (11.15)

20.11.2019 Wed

21.11.2019 Thurs NA Chem (7.1 - b)

Biochemistry IA - 3

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA

Holiday - Puducherry Liberation day



22.11.2019 Fri NA Chem (7.1 - C) SL

23.11.2019 Sat

November V 25.11.2019 Mon SGT Enzymes (2.1 - a,b,c) Pr (11.23, 11.24)

26.11.2019 Tues

Enzymes (2.1 - d) (2.3 - 

a) Pr (11.23, 11.24)

27.11.2019 Wed

28.11.2019 Thurs Enzymes (2.3 - b,c)

29.11.2019 Fri Enzymes  (2.3 - d,e) 

Enzymes  (2.4 - a, 

b)

30.11.2019 Sat

December I 2.12.2019 Mon Pr (11.23, 11.24)

3.12.2019 Tues

Enzymes (2.4 - c,d,e) 

(2.6) Pr (11.23, 11.24)

4.12.2019 Wed

5.12.2019 Thurs

Enzymes (2.5, 2.7) IL - 

Gen Med

6.12.2019 Fri 

Enzymes IL - Gen. 

Med SL

7.12.2019 Sat

December II 9.12.2019 Mon

Pr (11.13, 11.16 - AST, 

ALT)

10.12.2019 Tues SGT

Pr (11.13, 11.16 - AST, 

ALT)

11.12.2019 Wed

12.12.2019 Thurs SGT

13.12.2019 Fri SGT SL

14.12.2019 Sat

December III 16.12.2019 Mon

Pr (11.13, 11.16 - AST, 

ALT)

17.12.2019 Tues Vitamins (6.5 - a,b)

Pr (11.13, 11.16 - AST, 

ALT)

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA

Biochemistry IA - 4



18.12.2019 Wed

19.12.2019 Thurs Vitamins (6.5 - b)

20.12.2019 Fri Vitamins (6.5 - c) SL

21.12.2019 Sat

December IV 23.12.2019 Mon Vitamins (6.5 - d,e) Vitamins (6.5 - f,g) Pr (11.6, 11.1)

24.12.2019 Tues Vitamins (6.5 - g,h) Pr (11.6, 11.1)

25.12.2019 Wed

26.12.2019 Thurs Vitamins (6.5 - i)

27.12.2019 Fri Vitamins (6.5 - j,k) SL

28.12.2019 Sat

December V 30.12.2019 Mon Vitamins (6.5 k,l)

Vitamins IL - Gen 

Med Pr (11.6, 11.1)

31.12.2019 Tues SGT Pr (11.6, 11.1)

January I 1.1.2020 Wed

2.1.2020 Thurs SGT

3.1.2020 Fri ETC (6.6 - a,b) ETC (6.6 - c,d)

4.1.2020 Sat

January II 6.1.2020 Mon Pr (11.18, 11.16)

7.1.2020 Tues ETC (6.6 - e,f,g) Pr (11.18, 11.16)

8.1.2020 Wed

9.1.2020 Thurs SGT

10.1.2020 Fri Carb meta (3.2, 3.3) Carb meta (3.4 - a)

11.1.2020 Sat

January III 13.1.2019 Mon Pr (11.18, 11.16)

14.1.2020 Tues SGT Pr (11.18, 11.16)

15.1.2020 Wed

16.1.2020 Thurs SGT

17.1.2020 Fri SGT SL

18.1.2020 Sat

Physiology IA

Anatomy IA



January IV 20.1.2020 Mon

Pr (11.21 - Glucose, 

Urea)

21.1.2020 Tues

Carb meta (3.4 - a) 

(3.5 - a)

Pr (11.21 - Glucose, 

Urea)

22.1.2020 Wed

23.1.2020 Thurs

Carb meta (3.4 - b) 

(3.5 - b)

24.1.2020 Fri 

Carb meta (3.4 - c) 

(3.5 - c)

Carb meta (3.4 - d) 

(3.5 -d,e)

25.1.2020 Sat

January V 27.1.2020 Mon

Carb meta (3.4 - e) 

(3.5 - f,g)

Carb meta (3.5 - 

h,i,j,k) Pr (11.7, 11.22)

28.1.2020 Tues

Carb meta (3.6 - a,b,c) 

(3.7) Il - Physiology Pr (11.7, 11.22)

29.1.2020 Wed

30.1.2020 Thurs

Carb meta 

(3.8,3.9,3.10) 

31.1.2020 Fri 

Carb Meta IL - Gen 

Med SL

February I 1.2.2020 Sat

February II 3.2.2020 Mon Pr (11.7, 11.22)

4.2.2020 Tues Lipid Meta (4.2 - a) Pr (11.7, 11.22)

5.2.2020 Wed

6.2.2020 Thurs Lipid Meta (4.2 - b)

7.2.2020 Fri Lipid Meta (4.2 - c,d)

Lipid Meta 

(4.2 - c,d)

8.2.2020 Sat

February III 10.2.2020 Mon Pr (11.8, 11.22)

11.2.2020 Tues Lipid Meta (4.2 - e,f) Pr (11.8, 11.22)

12.2.2020 Wed

13.2.2020 Thurs SGT

Biochemistry IA - 5

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA



14.2.2020 Fri SGT SL

15.2.2020 Sat

February IV 17.2.2020 Mon Pr (11.9, 11.10)

18.2.2020 Tues Lipid Meta (4.3 , 4.4) Pr (11.9, 11.10)

19.2.2020 Wed

20.2.2020 Thurs

Lipid Meta (4.3 , 4.4 - 

a,b,c) IL - Gen Med

21.2.2020 Fri 

Lipid Meta (4.4 - d, 

4.5, 4.7) IL - Gen 

Med SL

22.2.2020 Sat

February V 24.2.2020 Mon Lipid Meta (4.6) 

Lipid Meta IL - Gen 

Med Pr (11.9, 11.10)

25.2.2020 Tues SGT Pr (11.9, 11.10)

26.2.2020 Wed

27.2.2020 Thurs Prot Meta (5.3)

28.2.2020 Fri Prot Meta (5.4 - a,b) Prot Meta (5.4 - c)

29.2.2020 Sat

March I 2.3.2020 Mon Pr (11.11)

3.3.2020 Tues

Prot Meta (5.4 - d,e) 

IL - Paeds Pr (11.11)

4.3.2020 Wed

5.3.2020 Thurs Prot Meta (5.4 - k,l)

6.3.2020 Fri 

Prot Meta (5.4 - 

m,n,o) SL

7.3.2020 Sat

March II 9.3.2020 Mon Pr (11.12)

10.3.2020 Tues Prot Meta (5.4 - h,i,j) Pr (11.12)

11.3.2020 Wed

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA

Biochemistry IA - 6



12.3.2020 Thurs Prot Meta (5.4 - f,g,p)

13.3.2020 Fri 

Prot Meta (5.5) IL - 

Gen Med SGT

14.3.2020 Sat

March III 16.3.2020 Mon Pr (11.12)

17.3.2020 Tues

Fed - Fasting meta 

(6.1 - a) Pr (11.12)

18.3.2020 Wed

19.3.2020 Thurs

Fed - Fasting meta 

(6.1 - b)

20.3.2020 Fri SGT SL

21.3.2020 Sat

March IV 23.3.2020 Mon Hb Meta (6.11 - a,b) Hb Meta (6.11 - c,d) Pr (11.14, 11.13)

24.3.2020 Tues SGT Pr (11.14, 11.13)

25.3.2020 Wed

26.3.2020 Thurs

Hb Meta (6.11 - e,f,g) 

IL - Gen Med

27.3.2020 Fri SGT SL

28.3.2020 Sat

March V 30.3.2020 Mon

NA meta (6.2 - a,b,c)

NA meta (6.2 - d, 6.3 - 

a,b,c) (6.4) IL - Gen 

med Pr (11.16 - QC)

31.3.2020 Tues

NA meta (6.2 - e) (6.3 - 

d) Pr (11.16 - QC)

April I 1.4.2020 Wed

2.4.2020 Thurs SGT

3.4.2020 Fri 

Mol Bio (7.1 - d, 7.2 - 

a) SL

4.4.2020 Sat

April II 6.4.2020 Mon Pr (11.16 - QC)

Biochemistry IA - 7

Anatomy IA



7.4.2020 Tues Mol Bio (7.2 - a) Pr (11.16 - QC)

8.4.2020 Wed

9.4.2020 Thurs Mol Bio (7.2 - b)

10.4.2020 Fri 

11.4.2020 Sat

April III 13.4.2020 Mon

Pr (11.17 - DM, 

Dyslipidemia)

14.4.2020 Tues

15.4.2020 Wed

16.4.2020 Thurs Mol Bio (7.2 - c)

17.4.2020 Fri SGT SL

18.4.2020 Sat

April IV 20.4.2020 Mon

Pr (11.17 - DM, 

Dyslipidemia)

21.4.2020 Tues
Mol Bio (7.3 - b,c)

Pr (11.17 - DM, 

Dyslipidemia)

22.4.2020 Wed

23.4.2020 Thurs Mol Bio (7.2 -d)

24.4.2020 Fri 

Mol Bio (7.2 - d, 7.3 - 

a) SL

25.4.2020 Sat

April V 27.4.2020 Mon Mol Bio (7.4 - a)

Mol Bio (7.4 - b) IL - 

Gen Med

Pr (11.17 - RF, 

Proteinuria, NS, edema)

28.4.2020 Tues SGT

Pr (11.17 - RF, 

Proteinuria, NS, edema)

29.4.2020 Wed

30.4.2020 Thurs

Func Test (6.13 - b) 

(6.14 - b) IL - Physio

May I 1.5.2020 Fri

Func Test (6.15 - b) 

IL - Gen Med SL

Holiday - GOOD Friday

Physiology IA

Holiday

Biochemistry IA - 8



2.5.2020 Sat

May II 4.5.2020 Mon

Pr (11.17 - Jaundice, 

liver disorders)

5.5.2020 Tues

Func Test (6.13 - a, 

6.14 - a) IL - Physio

Pr (11.17 - Jaundice, 

liver disorders)

6.5.2020 Wed

7.5.2020 Thurs Func Test (6.15 - a)

8.5.2020 Fri IL - Gen Med

Func Test (6.13 - c, 

6.14 - c, 6.15 - c) IL 

-  Physio

9.5.2020 Sat

May III 11.5.2020 Mon

Pr (11.17 - MI, Thyroid 

disorders)

12.5.2020 Tues

Func Test (6.13 - d, 

6.14 - d) IL - Physio

Pr (11.17 - MI, Thyroid 

disorders)

13.5.2020 Wed

14.5.2020 Thurs

Func Test (6.15 - d) IL 

- Gen Med

15.5.2020 Fri SGT SL

16.5.2020 Sat

May IV 18.5.2020 Mon

Pr (11.17 - Pancreatitits, 

Gout)

19.5.2020 Tues

Acid Base Bal (6.7 - 

a,b)

Pr (11.17 - Pancreatitits, 

Gout)

20.5.2020 Wed

21.5.2020 Thurs

Acid Base Bal (6.8 - 

a,b)

22.5.2020 Fri 

Acid Base Bal (6.8 - 

c) SL

23.5.2020 Sat

May V 25.5.2020 Mon IL - Gen Med SGT

Pr (11.5, 11.16 - Paper 

chromatography, TLC 

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA

Biochemistry IA - 9



26.5.2020 Tues Minerals (6.7 - c,d,e)

Pr (11.5, 11.16 - Paper 

chromatography, TLC 

27.5.2020 Wed

28.5.2020 Thurs Minerals (6.9 - a, b)

29.5.2020 Fri 

Minerals (6.9 - b,c) 

IL - Physio SL

30.5.2020 Sat

June I 1.6.2020 Mon

Pr ( 11.16 -  

Electrophoresis, PAGE)

2.6.2020 Tues

Minerals (6.9 - e) Pr ( 11.16 -  

Electrophoresis, PAGE)

3.6.2020 Wed

4.6.2020 Thurs IL - Gen Med

5.6.2020 Fri Minerals (6.9 - f) SGT

6.6.2020 Sat

June II 8.6.2020 Mon

Pr ( 11.16 -  

Electrophoresis, PAGE)

9.6.2020 Tues

Nutrition (8.1 - 

a,b,c,d)

Pr ( 11.16 -  

Electrophoresis, PAGE)

10.6.2020 Wed

11.6.2020 Thurs Nutrition (8.1 - e,f,g,h)

12.6.2020 Fri SGT SGT

13.6.2020 Sat

June III 15.6.2020 Mon

Pr (11.19,11.16 - ISE, 

ABG analyzer)

16.6.2020 Tues

Nutrition (8.1 - i) (8.2 - 

a)

Pr (11.19,11.16 - ISE, 

ABG analyzer)

17.6.2020 Wed

Biochemistry IA - 10

Anatomy IA

Physiology IA



18.6.2020 Thurs

Nutrition (8.2 - b,c) 

(8.3 - a)

19.6.2020 Fri 
Nutrition (8.3 - b) 

IL - Gen Med, 

Paeds

20.6.2020 Sat

June IV 22.6.2020 Mon
Nutrition (8.4, 8.5) 

IL - Comm Med

Pr (11.19,11.16 - ISE, 

ABG analyzer)

23.6.2020 Tues SGT

Pr (11.19,11.16 - ISE, 

ABG analyzer)

24.6.2020 Wed

25.6.2020 Thurs
Oncology (10.1 - a,b)

26.6.2020 Fri 

Oncology (10.1 - c,d) 

IL - Pathology
Oncology (10.2) 

27.6.2020 Sat

June V 29.6.2020 Mon IL - Pathology SGT

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

ELISA, 

Immunodiffusion)

30.6.2020 Tues SGT

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

ELISA, 

Immunodiffusion)

July I 1.7.2020 Wed

2.7.2020 Thurs Immunology (10.3)

3.7.2020 Fri Immunology (10.4) SL

4.7.2020 Sat

July II 6.7.2020 Mon

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Centrifuge, 

Autoanalyzer, CLIA)

7.7.2020 Tues

Immunology  (10.5) 

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Centrifuge, 

Autoanalyzer, CLIA)

8.7.2020 Wed

9.7.2020 Thurs IL - Patho, Micro

Anatomy IA



10.7.2020 Fri SGT SL

11.7.2020 Sat

July III 13.7.2020 Mon

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Centrifuge, 

Autoanalyzer, CLIA)

14.7.2020 Tues

Detoxification (7.5 - 

a,b)

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Centrifuge, 

Autoanalyzer, CLIA)

15.7.2020 Wed

16.7.2020 Thurs
Detoxification (7.5 - c)

17.7.2020 Fri SGT SL

18.7.2020 Sat

July IV 20.7.2020 Mon

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Microscope, DNA 

isolation)

21.7.2020 Tues

Detoxification (7.5 - 

d)

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Microscope, DNA 

isolation)

22.7.2020 Wed

23.7.2020 Thurs SGT

24.7.2020 Fri SGT SL

25.7.2020 Sat

July V 27.7.2020 Mon Oxid Stress (7.7) IL - Gen Med

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Microscope, DNA 

isolation)

28.7.2020 Tues Oxid Stress (7.6)

Pr (11.19, 11.16 - 

Microscope, DNA 

isolation)

29.7.2020 Wed

30.7.2020 Thurs SGT

31.7.2020 Fri SGT SL

Physiology IA

Biochemistry IA - 11


